M
arine D
isplays and Com
puters  >
M
D
-124 / M
D

22-22
22
Ordering Information
Package Checklist
• MD-124/MD-119 panel
• Rubber waterproofing gasket
• Documentation and software CD
• Quick installation guide (printed)
• Warranty card
Available Models
MD-124X: 24-inch tape bonded marine display with 16:9 aspect ratio, full HD (1920 x 1080),
LED backlighting, multi-power supply (AC/DC)
MD-124Y: 24-inch optically bonded marine display with 16:9 aspect ratio, full HD (1920 x 1080),
LED backlighting, multi-power supply (AC/DC)
MD-124Z: 24-inch marine touch-screen display with 16:9 aspect ratio, full HD (1920 x 1080),
LED backlighting, multi-power supply (AC/DC)
MD-119-X1: 19-inch type approved ECDIS marine display with 5:4 aspect ratio, 1280 x 1024 resolution,
LED backlighting, tape bonding, and dual AC/DC power supplies
We recommend taking the following precautions to minimize heat
build-up within the display:
• Position the display within ±40° of the vertical.